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 sad  
 bad  
 map  
 tap  
 cap    
 mad  

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Sort the words above to make a  te sentence below. 

ad
ap
agVocabulary in Motion

Trace each word, then match them to the correct picture.

       dinosaur.   is    on    Dad    the
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